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Last Name First Name Email Address Company Name Daytime Phone

Anderson Rodney rodney@countertrade.com Counter Trade 505-259-7520

Armstrong David david.s.armstrong@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 858-344-2518

Baker Mike mbaker@industechnology.com Indus Technology 619-993-0306

Beaulieu Bryan bryan.beaulieu@sun.com Sun Microsystems, Inc. 619-207-7570

Becher Paul paul.becher@vtmilcom.com VT MILCOM 619-424-9024

Bice TJ tbice@teksystems.com TEK Systems 858-320-2727

Bishop Leroy Leroy.Bishop@drs-c3a.com DRS Technologies 651-253-3254

Boberg Christian boberg_christian@emc.com EMC 858-220-6097

Bode John john.m.bode@boeing.com Boeing 719-304-4305

Brennan Patrick pat-brennan@us.panasonic.com Panasonic 551-697-6151

Brooks Robert robert.brooks@baesystems.com BAE Systems 858-675-3817

Brown Bruce brownb@us.ibm.com IBM 315-263-4212

Bulger Joseph joseph.bulger@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 858-810-5191

Caplan Brian bcaplan@deloitte.com Deloitte 571-480-7334

Carlin Mike mcarlin@intelliSolinc.com intelliSolutions, inc. 619-300-2508

Carpenter Jack carpenterjr-jack@emc.com EMC 703-628-2933

Caskey Carl ccaskey@dcscorp.com DCS Corp 619-787-5357

Catlin Mark mcatlin@ausgar.com AUSGAR 619-822-2968

Choquette Dennis drchoquette@mrcds.com McLaughlin Research Corp 619-990-9368

Clancy Kevin kevin@cdsinc.com Commercial Data Systems 202-544-6057

Clarke Gary gclarke@caci.com CACI 619-881-5826

cobb michael michael.cobb@sun.com Sun Microsystems, Inc. 760-443-9700

Constantine Ed ed.constantine@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 858-514-9769

Covington Mike michael.covington@ca.com Computer Associates 301-509-1806

Cox Dawn dawn.cox@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 858-810-5324

Creighton III Bert bert_h_creighton@raytheon.com Raytheon 619-219-9491

CURTIS JOHN TWS1@INFIONLINE.NET INFI Online 540-349-2018

Damvakaris Misty misty.merlin-damvakaris.com Northrop Grumman 703-561-4850

Davis Anne annedavis@raytheon.com Raytheon 858-336-3107

Davis Peter pedavis@igov.com SOCOM-SOAL 813-448-3315

Derks Jim james.j.derks@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 651-253-7655

Diaz Mario mario.diaz@sun.com Sun Microsystems, Inc. 858-622-2910

Dorey Kimberley kimberley.dorey@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 858-205-0567

Dragoi Dan dan.dragoi@tag.com Tag 703-973-3287

Dwinell Jake jake_dwinell@bmc.com BMC 202-330-3284

Ellis Robert rellis25@csc.com CSC 619-225-2583

fandrei dennis dennis.fandrei@baesystems.com BAE Systems 703-668-4498

Fantasia Thena thena.fantasia@baesystems.com BAE Systems 858-675-2917

Felts Kevin kfelts@bluetech.com Bluetech 619-871-1721

Ficke Steve steve.ficke@boeing.com Boeing 562-225-5837

Fuller Jody jfuller@netapp.com Network Applications 619-582-3282

Garza Joe jgarza@san.rr.com intelliSolutions, inc. 858-254-0175

Grace Joseph joe@joecgrace.com Grace and Associates 504-486-9048

Guidry Chris christopher.guidry@gd-ais.com GDAIS 703-967-2606

Guitas David david.guitas@serco-na.com Serco 858-715-6250

Gunn James JGunn@CREDOincorporated.com CREDO 949-552-0130
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Harrington Mark markhng@cdwg.com CDWG 866-820-7467

Herman Jeffery jeffery.t.herman@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 651-456-2071

Hewitt Jamie jhewitt@intelliSolinc.com intelliSolutions, inc. 619-820-6558

Higgs Phil phiggs@zenoss.com Zenoss 571-221-3044

Hileman Ralph r.hileman@ieee.org IEEE 909 229-3546

Hobson Benito hobson_benito@integrits.com DCS Corp 858-300-1643

Hopkins Kevin hopkinsk@us.ibm.com IBM 619-368-9021

Jensen Glenn glenn.jensen@sun.com Sun Microsystems, Inc. 858-229-1992

Jize Ramzey ramzey.jize@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 858-514-9395

Jones Keith kjones@igov.com SOCOM-SOAL 813-448-3316

juliano wayne wjuliano@drs-c3.com DRS Technologies 240-449-0234

Kaszubinski Mike Mike.Kaszubinski@stanleyassociates.com Stanley Associates 843-308-7135

Kaufman Adam adamkau@cdwg.com CDWG 703-864-9242

Keller Jay jay.w.keller@boeing.com Boeing 714-896-1601

Keller Steve skeller@knowledgemod.com Knoledge Mod Solutions 619-417-6521

Kershaw Richard richard@cuttedge.com Cutt Edge 800-257-1666 x210

Kessler Jeff jeff@oracle.com Oracle 240-498-5201

Knuth Dean dean.knuth@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 619-246-7947

Kraus Jon bkraus@technodyne.net Technodyne 760-884-6621

Krishnan Mohan mohan@softcommm.com Soft Comm 619-299-2288

Kruse Jim jim@sterlingcomputers.com Sterling Computers Corporation 402-379-1030

lacher jess jwlacher@us.ibm.com IBM 858-452-0701

Larson Jim jlarson@4wardsciences.com 4ward Sciences, Inc. 805-205-0155

Larson Chris christopher.larson@bearingpoint.com BEARINGPOINT 703-519-2386

Leedom Dave dleedom@intelliSolinc.com intelliSolutions, inc. 619-218-3319

Long Michael mikelong@deloitte.com Deloitte 571-480-7020

Long John john_long@gdit.com General Dynamics 619-881-8976

Lorentzen Paul paul.lorentzen@901d.com 901D LLC 805-587-3307

Marley Darin darin.marley@drs-c3a.com DRS Technologies 814-534-8702

Maschino Mike mike.maschino@gdc4s.com General Dynamics 480-993-9400

Mastin Joe joseph.h.mastin@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 858-795-1296

McGourty Kevin kmcgourty@inpdcenter.com INPD Center 760-505-3586

McGraw Robert rmcgraw@ramlabs.com RAM Laboratories, Inc. 858-677-9207 x102

Melear John john.melear@baesystems.com BAE Systems 858-675-5940

Miller Joshua joshua.miller@telos.com Telos 5712657836

Mills Steve smills@goahead.com GoAhead Software 781-654-7273

Mills Joshua joshua.mills@hp.com HP 760-470-8067

Moler Tyson tmoler@goahead.com GoAhead Software 949-300-7062

Mostoller Mark mark.mostoller@drs-c3a.com DRS Technologies 814-534-8841

Muench Rob robmue@cdwg.com CDWG 847-371-8042

Muller Frank frank.muller@americansystems.com ASC 619-725-5337

Myers Casey cmyers@4wardsciences.com 4ward Sciences, Inc. 619-985-6500

Myers Bruce bmyers06@harris.com Harris 651-270-1602

Naber Katrina katrina.naber@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 612-805-1440

Naple Tim tim.naple@viasat.com ViaSat, Inc 760-476-4961

Nguyen Lam lcnguyen2@raytheon.com Raytheon 858-522-4152
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Nikolai John johh.j.nikolai@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 651-456-3700

Nufer Anthony anufer@csc.com CSC 619-225-2620

Orr Stephen sorr@cisco.com Cisco 703-484-5623

Ortiz Jorge jortiz@cisco.com Cisco 858-526-1120

Ouellette Jim jimo@hyphenet.com Hyphenet, Inc. 858-688-6960

Pagliaro Donald donald.pagliaro@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 858-722-6171

Parry Michael mparry@drs-c3.com DRS Technologies 619-600-1439

Parys James jim.parys@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 858-514-9657

Payne Jeff Jeff.payne@gdit.com General Dynamics 619-210-1115

Penumella Srini spenumella@technodyne.net Technodyne 760-918-1647

Perry Kristina perryk@fedsources.com FedSources Inc. 540-207-1131

Perry Duane duane.perry@itt.com Itt 843-200-8736

Phelan Daniel daniel.t.phelan@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 858-705-2850

Piarulli Vince vince.piarulli@x-feds.com X-Feds 619-222-4600

Principe Melissa melissap@us.ibm.com IBM 703-402-8050

Rao Sachi srao@technodyne.net Technodyne 760-583-0481

Rau Bill bill.rau@gdc4s.com General Dynamics 480-215-0115

Ray Harold hlray@acseac.com ACSEAC the LLC 619-994-7430

Reigner Charles charles.reigner@eds.com EDS, an HP Company 619-847-8525

Reschke Robin robin.reschke@kratosdefense.com Kratos/SYS 858-812-6264

Rick Bill brick@astutenetwork.com Astute Network 703-244-5144

Riley Ed eriley3@csc.com CSC 619.225.2543

Robinson James james.l.robinson3@boeing.com Boeing 714-350-7761

Rudloff Dennis drudlof@us.ibm.com IBM 858-232-8652

Russell Don don.russell@viasat.com ViaSat, Inc 619-823-1070

Rybicki MaryAnn maryann.f.rybicki@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 651-456-3015

Schamberger Tom twschamb@rockwellcollins.com Rockwell Collins 319-431-0179

Scheidhauer Hijal jill.scheidhauer Northrop Grumman 301-874-4675

Schimke Robert robert.schimke@afltele.com Aftele 619-937-1685

Schroeder Scott scott_schroeder@bmc.com BMC 760-613-5254

Schult Tom tschult@caci.com CAIC 619-881-5772

Seguin Aldric aldric.seguin@901d.com 901D LLC 845-369-1111

Sellers Bill bill.sellers@stanleyassociates.com Stanley Associates 843-425-1693

Sheridan Mark msheridan@progeny.net Progeny Systems 858-653-0177 x 102

Silcox Joseph joseph_m_silcox@raytheon.com Raytheon 727-302-2304

Silva Gregory gregory.m.silva@saic.com SAIC 858-826-5725

Sluys Rich richard.sluys@sperry.ngc.com Northrop Grumman 619-203-1798

Smith Tim timothy.d.smith@gdc4s.com General Dynamics 858-204-5784

Soriano Servo servo.soriano@us.ibm.com IBM 760-500-3313

Stephens William wstephen@telcordia.com Telcordia 310-764-6072

Stewart Bill bstewart@jeskell.com Jeskell 301-924-2533

Studley Rick Rick.Studley@Themis.com Themis 703-861-0213

Stullich Larry lawrence.stullich@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 858-514-9383

Sutterfield Brian brian.sutterfield@lmco.com Lockheed Martin 952-426-8553

Swallow Tina tiswallo@cisco.com Cisco 703-484-0128

Tosh Joe joe.tosh@gd-ais.com GDAIS 703-885-7761
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Twining Doug doug.twining@serco-na.com Serco 858-715-6285

Underwood Tom tunderwood@calnet.com CALNET Inc 858-537-1800

VanHouten Robert rvanhot@cox.net CoLogiQ Inc 619-985-1849

Ventimiglia Lori lori.a.ventimiglia@saic.com SAIC 858-337-1005

Villalobos Bob bibiano.villalobos@gdit.com General Dynamics 619-210-1114

Walter Bob bobwalter@caci.com CAIC 858-353-1765

Ward Christina chris@caribou-tech.com Caribou Tech 703-589-4538

Warner Cliff cliff.warner@kratosdefense.com Kratos 858-812-6288

Willard Randy randy.willard@bearingpoint.com BEARINGPOINT 858-205-0221

Wilson Marc wilsonm@vmware.com VM Ware 858-735-2111

Worden Kurt kworden@novapower.com Nova Power 619-962-4353

Worlinsky Lori lori.worlinsky@vtmilcom.com VT MILCOM 619-665-8745

Yamour Joe jyamour@cdwg.com CDWG 847-968-9595

Zerbe Neil ngzerbe@rockwellcollins.com Rockwell Collins 619-453-8009


